
 

More information, including a small description and specialty of each pro can be found 
on our website under About Us / Staff - http://www.innercitytennis.org/about-us/staff 

PRIVATE LESSONS 

GENERAL INFORMATION 
Private lessons may be scheduled for a minimum of 30 minutes or up to 2 hours. They can be one-
on-one or taken with a group of up to four players. You do not need to be a registered player. 

PRICES 
Cost of a Private Lesson is $85 an hour from any of the Teaching Professionals at InnerCityTennis. If 
you are looking for multiple lessons we have options available as well. 
• 10 Lesson package: $75/lesson for an upfront $750 
• 6 Lesson package: $80/lesson for an upfront $480 
• 4 Lesson Summer only package: $68/lesson for an upfront $272 (Valid only June 1 - August 31) 
• Lessons at the regular rate can be split by the players attending, for the total $85 fee 

SCHEDULING A LESSON 
To schedule a private lesson please contact one of our ICT Teaching Professionals. Their information 
is listed on the back of this sheet. More information about each Pro is listed on our website. Please 
call the front desk if you need a Pro recommended. 

LESSON CANCELLATIONS 
If you need to cancel a lesson, please contact your Pro. Pros will try to fill the time slot with another 
client if given advance notice. Rates you may be charged for cancellations or no-show are as follows:   

$85 for a no-show 
$42.50 for less than 24-hour cancellation notice (half rate). 
More than 24-hour notice - you will be charged the current court rental fee as a cancellation fee 
provided we are unable to resell the court or the Pro is not able to schedule a new lesson. 

CHECK-IN 
Please check in and pay at the front desk prior to your lesson. Please indicate if you have a lesson 
package - if you do not check in you may be charged the full $85 amount. 

ADDITIONAL INFORMATION 
All current Teaching Professionals’ information is on the back of this sheet, the best way to contact is 
via email. If you need any additional information please contact the front desk at (612) 825-6844.  
 

  

http://www.innercitytennis.org/about-us/staff


TEACHING PROS CONTACT INFORMATION 
• Kathy Alex - kathy.alex@innercitytennis.org 

PTR Certified Teaching Professional, Head Coach 12U Programs  

• Callee Anderson- callee.conda@innercitytennis.org 
USPTA & PTR Certified Teaching Professional  

• Ahmed Atayev - ahmed.atayev@innercitytennis.org 
USPTA & PTR Certified Teaching Professional  

• Roger Boyer - See front desk to contact 
USPTA & PTR Certified Teaching Professional 

• Kyle Buchmeier - kyle.buchmeier@innercitytennis.org 
USPTA Certified Teaching Professional, Women's Daytime League Coordinator  

• Mason Bultje - mason.bultje@innercitytennis.org 
Junior Development Coach  

• Dylan Kelly - dylan.kelly@innercitytennis.org 
USPTA Certified Teaching Professional  

• Dilcia Pederson - dilcia.pederson@innercitytennis.org 
USPTA Certified Teaching Professional, Outreach Programs Manager  

• Luke Robertson - luke.robertson@innercitytennis.org 
USPTA & PTR Certified Teaching Professional  

• Frank Smith - frank.smith@innercitytennis.org 
PTR Certified Teaching Professional  

• Bill Stark - bill.stark@innercitytennis.org 
USPTA Certified Teaching Professional, Adult Coordinator  

• Ben Wheaton - ben.wheaton@innercitytennis.org 
PTR Certified Teaching Professional, Performance Coach  

• Dan Wheaton - daniel.wheaton@innercitytennis.org 
USPTA & PTR Certified Teaching Professional  

• Maksim Yorsh - maks.yorsh@innercitytennis.org 
USPTA Certified Teaching Professional, Performance Coach  

 
FITNESS TRAINER 
• Aly Samabaly - alyprotrainer@innercitytennis.org 

High Performance Program Manager & Head Pro Trainer  
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